Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(SOUTH) >> 173
List of applications for Modification accepted 1-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH1204908 MUJASEER PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 41 TQH3243722 Arbiya Sultana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 41 FSY5999248 Mushtaq Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 42 TNH3866886 Mohammed Taufiq Hussain
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 43 RSG0147926 Haseen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH3893716 TAMANNA BANU A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 115 TNH2542546 Salma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 100 TNH0460485 mohammed ashraf
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 63 FSY0902742 Venkataraghavendra V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 171 YYV3814886 SAGAR V HANDE
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 138 TNH2975977 Thulasi R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 126 FSY1119056 Nagaraj H

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH4178018 Mohammed Ahtashamul Haq
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 169 WEC5732573  Geeta Agarwal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 6 TNH3641743 SYED NADEEM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 7 TNH3959459 Shifa siddiqua

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 168 MBQ8330912  Vijiya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 159 TNH1856210 Kiran Balasubramaniam
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 164 MCL2393809 Nagibai

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 196 TNH2051613 Padma Natarajan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 196 TNH2051621 Pavithra Natarajan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 203 MCL4012084 T Srinivasamurthy
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 204 MCL4049524 Srinivas R.

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 11 XSX7686561 Uma Hanamappa Rathod
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 154 TNH3232139 Padma RG

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 41 TNH3689536 Khader Al

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 114 FSY1971779 MIRZA JAFFER ALI BAIG
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 100 TNH0473223 Firdous Unnisa
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 145 TNH3940145 RAMYASHREE H N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 86 TNHO0472910 Firdouse Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH2860823 sadagathunnisa
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 63 FSY0902742 Venkataraghavendra V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 8 TNH3518685 Sharath raj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH2647535 Parimala P
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Name

B Lakshmi

kavya s Mohan kumar M
T V Sujatha Murthy
Yaseen Shariff
ADHITHYAA RAO
Shakira Begaum
Samiulla

Suraiya Taj
Shamaprakash
Shamprakash Pangigadde
R T Jagadish

J Naveen Kumar
Julappa Gari Naveen
ABDUL WAHID PASHA
farhath unnisa

Arvind Kumar
MOHAMMED ANEES PASHA
Shakeel Ahmed

Arun

Gayathri Balu
Vijeyarupaa Muralidhara
Pawan Shreedhar Raghuveer
Sneha Mirle Sridhar
MONICA Y
RAGHUNATH V M
FARZANA BEGUM
Arvind Kumar

Noor Jehan

Rathnamma

Nagesh Kumar K
Aasiya B

ARBINA

Samiulla

A Lokanath Reddy
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State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 207 TNH2114742 A Lokanath Reddy
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 95 TNH1505171 LAKSHMI PRABHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 194 MBQ8330268 Puja .G

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 194 MBQ8330268 Pooja G

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 185 MCL4982765 Bhagya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 185 TNH3547403 Renuka S Renuka S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 187 TNH4160891 SHIVA PRASAD T V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 179 TNH3866506 BHOOMIKA KADAMADKA BHAT
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 203 TNHO0115436 KANAKA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 125 TNH4108528 SYED FAIZAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 118 TNH4076253 Aman Ul Nawaz
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 170 TNHO0176495 RAGHUNATH V M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 168 MCL3512258 Madhavan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 169 TNH3258746 Ruchi Narula

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 165 TNH3941606 Mari A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 165 TNH3950003 M Monisha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 165 TNH3382983 Jayalakshmi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 167 TNHO0075275 Zareen

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 163 TNH2352250 PALLAVI K

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 177 TNH3122801 syed khader khader
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 87 TNH2595387 Khameruzzama
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 41 FSY5999248 Mushtaq Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 41 TNH4162467 Haleema Sadiya Khanum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 43 TNH1237502 Syed Jameel Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH2835130 Shahzada bi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 85 TNH3865524 SHAIK ABU TAHEER H
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 85 TNH3920121 Mohammed Idris Basha A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 81 TNH4145934 MOHAMMED SHAKEEL AHMED N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 118 TNH0460014 Zubair Ahmed

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 80 TNH2521243 Salma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 191 MCL4031365 Yallamma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 69 TNH2574424 Vinuta Prasad

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 30 TNH3586005  H Gonda

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 131 TNH3882552 B RAJESH REDDY
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List of applications for Modification accepted 1-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 8 TNH4050068 Masiha Tasneem Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 11 XSX7686561 Uma H Rathod
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 40 TNH3701729 K M Ajmira Akter
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 2 TNH3683885 RAJANIKANT PATNAIK A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 2 TNH3747110 SRAVYA PALAVALASA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH2860823 Sadagath Unnisa F
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 80 TNH2521250 NAVEED KHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 86 TNH4074993 Ayesha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4165916 SHAHNEMATH
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 84 TNH1457027 IMRAN PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 43 TNH1237502 Syed Jameel Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 43 TNH2811875 tahseen taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 177 TNH3122801 syed khader khader
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 178 TNH3114840 Beena Kedia
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 178 TNH3542891 Mohankumar N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 154 TNH3244779 Sneha Mirle Sridhar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 197 TNH3662020 VYNIDHI N NAIK
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 6 TNH3641743 SYED NADEEM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 159 TNH1856228 Kalpana Kiran
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 110 WEC5559927 Aasiya B

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 194 TNH3566593 Prabhakar T
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 196 TNH2051613 Padma Natarajan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 196 TNH2051621 Pavithra Natarajan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 169 TNH3258720 Rajat Narula
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 170 TNH4160479 Shamith Krishna U G
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 166 TNH3664612 Sanjay Kumar K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 71 TNH4167581 FATHIMA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 179 TNHO0070557 Asha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 5 FSY2233237 Chandra V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 42 TNH3866886 Mohammed Taufiq Hussain
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 75 TNH2689669 Nagesh Kumar K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 75 TNH1417005 Rathnamma
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 3 TNH3518685 M Sharath raj
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187
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43
167
96
120
135
135
141
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25
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89
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150
152
173
175
178
73
73
73
129
131
71
104
104
122

19

EPIC
TNH2936490
TNH1602267
TNH1602267
TNH3153715
TNH3225562
TNH3346210
TNH2813228
MCL3510989
TNH2857399
TNH3529757
TNH4132510
TNH3894896
FSY0974105
TNH1741545
TNH2720746
TNH2720795
TNH4122099
TNH1337294
TNH3766953
TNH3083383
MCL6753461
TNH1920420
TNH1928183
TNH3788445
TNH1412527
TNH1413764
TNH3907185
FSY1176809
TNH3053154
TNH3524816
WDP3112133
TNH3521812
FSY1183664

TNH3643889

Name

B R Sachin Kumar
Hayath Khan

Hayath Khan
Ganesh

SHIVAMMA

Rm shadab Hussain
FASIULLA SHARIEF
Krishnappa
Naseeba

IMTHIYAZ KHAN

B KOKILA BALAKRISHNAN
Syed Affan

Shahina Taj

KU Sreelakshmi
Anitha Sandeep
Sandeep G S K

M MURTHY
Balasubramanyam S
KARTHIK SHASTRY
Bhuvaneshwari S

Y. Jayalakshmi N Sharma
Preeti Prakash
HAROON RASHEED
Srinivas Pai

Ravi Kumar G
Erusappan M
Sanjeeva M
Yallamma S

Amal Raj

Ajay Kumar N

M DADAPEER
Habiba

Wajid Sait

MOHSINA BANU
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123
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39
109
84
130
128
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114
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27
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141
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206
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172
172
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154
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TNH4106670
TNH3695657
TNH1842020
TNH2673135
FSY4610606
TNH3052826
FSY1454677
TNH2804961
TNHO0273391
TNH4164224
TNH0610626
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TNH1602275
TNH2934271
FSY1369206
TNH2590628
TNH0414169
TNH2925873
TNH3678802
TNH4177911
TNH4107082
TNH1291616
FSY1473024
TNH2824779
TNHO0307918
TNH3210853
TNH3825551
TNH2637858
FSY2560068
TNH2606267
TNH2606614
TNH3924255

TNH4008454

Name

BHARTI SHAKUNTALA HARILAL
Najia Nida

Premnath Krishnanaik
Srikanth Srinivas
Srinivasan C N
Sucharita Deep
Vadivelu

Syed Javeed

Bal Kisa Banu
Sandhya M

Palani

SANTHOSH A
Rehan Basha
Khustar Bi

Babitha M
Gowrishankar S
KANTILAL P JAIN
SreevalliH B

sunil s

Jamuna

LAKSHMI

Syed Shabeer Ahmed
Venkatesh Narayanaswamy
ROOQIYA TAJ

K KHADAR

raahul kumar
MOHAMMED ARSHAD
Ramaswamy K S
VIDYA HA

imtiyaz pasha
S.SIDDARAMU
S.POORNIMA
NISHAD N

K PALLAVI
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MCL4965471
MCL2393973
TNH0434472
TNH3760865
TNH0569434
TNH2972099
TNHO0070763
FSY4487724
FSY4610606
MCL4951463
FSY1377621
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FSY1331040
TNH1386895

TNH2308740

Name

Sendhil kumar T R
Umesh K L

ARSHIYA KHANUM
Azharuddin Shariff
Naeema Begum

M R FARHAN AHMED
umavathi s

Ashok P

Srinivasan C N
savitha v
Raghothamarao Desayi B
Balasubramanya M S
Balasubramanya M S
S P GUNAVATHI
Tejas S

Shabeer Ahmed
Muneer Ahmed
Haron Rashid

Y.K. Narayan Sharma
Nitingowda S

Imtiyaz

Pavithra P

Syed zaka ulla
Wahab Khan

Syed Mushtag Ahmed
Sabiha

Faiyaz

Annamalai

Suresh K

Sharadha Rajan
Amreen Begum

Selvi

Annie Celestina Peter D

nasreen banu
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Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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Yo \[o]
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

173

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
41
115
78
194
189
177
156
184
175
175
174
152
155
64
60
59
66
143
10

177

70
70
131
128
197
74
75
104
102
101
53
73

114

EPIC
TNH2607612
TNH0605402
TNH0265512
MBQ0184242
TNH3346210
TNH3415577
TNH2673333
TNH4065546
TNH1928209
TNH1928209
TNH2773554
TNH2291771
TNH3502960
TNH3766953
TNH1338425
TNH4179347
TNH1370543
FSY4610614
TNH0379081
ICP2582161
FSY2231140
TNH1394048
FSY1385483
TNH3535572
TNH2880631
TNH3343613
TNHO0573360
FSY1502426
NSX1082239
TNH3377728
TNH2862050
FSY1363662
TNH3536695

TNH1602275

Name

C.K.Mansoor Rahman
Ayub Khan R
Ameena Khanum
Samarth V P
AZMATH FATIMA
Satish Rao B

Seru Srinivas
GAGANTY

Imran Rashid

IMRAN RASHEED
RAMAKRISHNA SRINIVAS Pullela
V Veeregowd
SUNANDAMMA
KARTHIK SHASTRY
Oblesha
GOUTHAMCHAND K MEHTA
Phanisayee V' S

G.R. Shamala
Shabeer Ahmed
DEEPAK KUMAR BABAL KUMAR
Syed Fazal
Muththulakshmi
S.Shivakumar

Thosib S

LURD MERI
SOWMYAH S

DIVI KUMAR M
Suresh

shabreen taj

Syed Mushtag Ahmed
MUBARAK ULLA

M J Shyamala
Premalatha

Khustar Bi



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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173
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173
173
173
173
173
173
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173
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173
173
173
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173
173
173
173
173
173
173

173

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
49
49
141
142
142
140
32
141
27
110
99
111
195
84
42
43
141
137
137
137
134
134
121
108

156

203
25
118
182
97
98
82

43

EPIC
TNH3260908
TNH3260908
TNH3685021
FSY0915231
FSY0915231
TNH3926771
TNH4012894
TNH3687753
TNH0412825
TNH4177606
TNH3716974
TNH0313163
TNH2044253
TNH0451187
TNH3508967
TNH2812212
TNH3685567
TNH2929503
TNH0303222
TNH2763035
TNH2646909
FSY6332100
TNH2341097
ZFB1434174
TNH1842012
TNH0408245
TNH2082493
IBU2601375
TNH4177481
MCL4965471
TNH0450189
TNH3027828
TNH2835304

TNH2812402

Name

Dayananda B S
Dayanand BS

SYED INAYATH
Vinay Suresh

Vinay Suresh
TASMIYA J KHANUM
NASEEMUNNISA
Arpitha V

Srinivasa Murthy S
Mohammad Saad Bin Ashraff
Shataj Khan

Aasiya Banu

M ARUN KUMAR
Syed Muneer

fouziya banu
Mohammed Imran
SYED AFSHAN
Chayathi A Ostwal
Suchithra Prasanna
Padmalatha N Arehole
M . Radha

P Karunakaran

S Vinod

Anu Kumara N
Premnath Krishna Naik
Rizwana

KARISHMA SAGAR
Jagannathan S
AFREEN KHANUM
Sendhil kumar T R
Ramu

Sagar R Kotian

saba khan

MUBEENA TAJ



State

Karnataka

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Page 6 of 7

Yo \[o]
173
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173
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
76
40
46
60
61
62
62
66
66
66
66
173
182
72
107
131
71
71
122
55
166
193
121
73
27
133
31
134
78
101
25
129
115

128

EPIC

TNH2328110
TNH2801231
TNH2824779
TNH1338433
TNH2638013
TNH4141594
FSY0960070
TNH0251819
FSY0908574
TNH1370584
TNH0322818
TNH1920420
MCL5012299
TNH2265783
TNH3148103
TNH3690427
TNH4046108
TNH4179925
FSY1183664
FSY4487740
TNH1888767
TNH2032860
TNH3048238
FSY1454677
TNH2721405
TNH2881753
TNH1147057
FSY6332100
TNH2308740
TNH2862050
TNH3894748
FSY1177336
TNH0605402

TNH2880631

Name

Mohammad Showkath M M
Naziya kouser

Khader Basha

Lakshmi Narasamma
ADITI.A.N

MINA KHATI

Kumardev A Rajamanya
Pratik Rajendra Netalkar
r v sree sadgurumurthy
Kygonahalli Neelakanta Amarnath
Sandhya Minnasandram
Preeti Prakash

R. Raghavendra
Sriraman Soundararajan
Shuaib Ahmed

Santosh R

AJAY KUMAR N
Sumedha A

Wajid Sait

Kumuda A

Sathya

N S Mohan

SHAMIR KHAN
Vadivelan G

Anjana K

Sujatha C

Parveen Taj
Karunakaran

Nasreen Banu
MUBARAK ULLA

Pavan Payappanavar

K satish

Ayub Khan R

LURD MERI



State

Karnataka

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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173
173
173
173
173
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173

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
105

27

41

104
102

84

119

EPIC

TNH0569434
TNH2590628
TNH2607612
TNH3521812
TNH2987436
TNH0451187

TNH2875805

Name

Naeema Begum
Kantilal Jain
C.K.Mansoor Rahman
Habiba

Wahab Khan

Syed Muneer

Seema Banu



Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(SOUTH) >> 173
List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 85 TNH2743938  Asfiya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 38 TNH1188499  Syed Afzal

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 51 TNH2261816  Vibhu

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 183 MBQ8373235 P.S. Rajamma
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 104 TNH3377546  Hajira Firdos
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 72 TNH3772308  Akshay Bhaskar Shetty
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 209 TNH3755303  Rishab Jagnani
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 178 TNH2373629 SHANMUGA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 28 TNH2676013 Sandeep C V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 105 TNH4184073  SHEIKH TURAB
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 31 TNH4029401 SYEEDA TASNEEM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 156 TNH1838192  Manjula Narasanna Ajjampur
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 11 FSY2163921  Saju Paul Vithayathil
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 108 TNH3436425 Tabassum Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 76 TNH2993830 Syeda Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 4 TNH3275260 SUDARSHAN B S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 45 TNH3694635  Noor Fathima
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 139 TNH3676988  Yashodha N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 169 TNH1899996 C LAKSHMI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 204 TNH0051797 Ramanarsaiah Katam
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 23 TNH1103555  Aswin Prakash R
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 185 MCL4014684 SATHISHA S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 186 QLP0086173  Sachin Sachin
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 72 ARE0641274  SUSHEELA RAGHUNATH
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 162 TNH4178901  SANJAY C
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 89 TNH3044815  Nikhil Kumar Goyal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH3444544  Shuaib Khan R
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 161 MCL2388965 Uma Agarwal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH3525003  Sathya N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH2613784 Prakasha T M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 209 TNH3755246  Vaibhav Jagnani
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 89 TNH3045275  Jayashree Goyal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 89 TNH2848315  Abhishek Goyal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 42 TNH0258244  Rawoof Khan
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State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part No
39
77
48
23
198
161
146
47
104
93
190
173
105
72

64
114
209
51
177
143
30
143
96
29
193
186
146
146
84
89
90
83
94

EPIC
TNH3444544
TNH4177622
TNH3387099
TNH2720373
MCL6784425
MCL2348134
TNH1787407
TNH3214897
TNH0554238
TNH3041910
TNH4068607
TNH4184222
YUZ4357042
TNH2828861
TNH3731304
FSY0966218
TNH3006590
TNH3755261
TNH2378743
TNH0353169
FSY0917286
TNH3507274
FSY0969543
TNH1507565
TNH1141563
TNH2709434
TNH3328861
TNH1787415
TNH0651943
TNH4131165
TNH3046349
TNH2852184
FSY1460302

TNH3314994

Name

Shuaib Khan R
AMALA K

R VENKATESH NAIDU
Ramachandran V
Nagaraj.V

Sushil Kumar Agarwal
Mohan Chand J.
Syed Najee Ulla
Imran Khan
SUMERA ANJUM
Yaseen B

Vidya Aithal
SHEIKH TURAB

K R vinayaka
Monisha R

N Chandrashekhar
Syed Asgar

Seema Jagnani
UshaD R
rupashree b s

K R Gururaja Rao
Fairoz Sultana

K R Prema

Rama K R
Shrikanth Prasad
Sharath Kumar M P
REKHA D

Chukibai

Prakash J.
Mohammed Farooq
Manish Kumar Goyal
Naseema

Suraiya

NOOR FATHIMA SYEDA



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
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173
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173
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part No
167
42
33
199
84
173
189
124
72
49
70
70
102
104
156
30
65
198
39
84
40
90
112
42
170
17
134
85
29
38
109
109
199

123

EPIC
TNH0080135
TNH0258244
FSY2563724
TNH4183877
TNH2295590
REJ0228908
TNH0080382
TNH4184131
TNH2828879
FSY1323583
FSY1384999
TNH3034634
TNH2988509
TNH3981065
TNH0088971
TNH3507282
ROG0939934
MCL6784417
TNH3096849
TNH4131165
TNH4108569
TNH2852184
TNHO0310615
TNH2809903
TNH1901867
TNH2618643
FSY0979450
TNH2743938
TNH1141563
TNH1188507
UHN5301627
TNH3297454
WVQ1959204

FSY1500792

Name

Babu K

Rawoof Khan

Ajaz pasha

Nanditha Badri Prasad Badri Prasad
Ayesha Tabassum
Vidya Aithal
Subramanian R R

HG Jayamathi

K Vimala

M S Venkatesh Prasad
Shekhar A

Adilakshmi. S

Azmat

ZAIBA TAJ

Chaitra B M

Mustafa Khan K B
Santosh Rao Gururajan
Padma Nagaraj
Shaheena Begum
Mohammed Farooq
Gayasuddin

Naseema

ZABIULLA

Abdul Fatha

Ashok Ranganathan
Shailaja Anant Pai

HV SUNDER RAJ IYENGAR
aysha taj

Shrikanth Prasad
Shabeen Taj
mujaseem taj
Mohamed Samiulla
Nanditha Badri Prasad Badri Prasad

Sulochana Parthasarathy T B
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH)

Page 4 of 5

AC No
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

173

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part No
124
28
189
99
163
163
156
156
69
66
140
129
107
169
114

70

132
132
53

55

172
123
115
132
132
172
189
65

sls)

148
115
55

192

EPIC
FSY1452416
TNH2676013
TNH0163121
TNH0504514
TNH3152832
TNH3152832
TNH3499803
TNH1838200
TNH0102632
FSY4466801
TNH1746726
TNH3306784
FSY2018588
TNH1899996
TNH3311180
TNH1394105
TNH3580651
WIC3513819
TNH4183638
SGZ2583581
TNH4184040
XHL0158311
TNH3140753
TNH0312025
LWN5501630
TNH4183661
TNH4184214
TNH0163121
TNH2842862
TNH4183992
TNH4184206
TNH4184115
SGZ2583573

XTEO0670083

Name

HG Jayamathi

Sandeep C V

Lakshmi R

Asma Tabassum

GIRISH LAKKANNA GOWDA
GIRISH LAKKANNA GOWDA
Rama Prasad Somasundara Rao Mysore
Savitha Gurumurthy
RAJESHA S

Chandrasekhar Ramachandran
Saraswathi

Gopi J

Noor Jahan

C LAKSHMI

Zarnagin.A

Champa

Sai Ganesh C S

Darshana Bharat Dagha
Bindu Dileepan
Munirathnamma M V
Manjunatha Nayaka

SAI KISHORE S

Sridhar S

Nawab Jan

Bindu Dileepan

Darshana Bharat Dagha

SAI KISHORE S

Lakshmi R

Nipun Kejriwal
Munirathnamma M V

Rajeev Potadar

ARFA TABASSUM
Manjunatha Nayaka

Gururaj Ramarao Kerur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part No
115

148

65

49

EPIC
YPJ8322067
ZWF2215101
TNH4184065
FSY1323583

Name

ARFA TABASSUM
Rajeev Potadar
Nipun Kejriwal

M S Venkatesh Prasad



